
4 days of Limburg - Day 4
Zandberg 15.8.2023

Omega

Elias COKELAERE
Omega
Omloop : M-14
Afstand : 3770m
Tijd : 1:03:14 (16'46"/km)

8/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kryštof NOVOTNÝ 0:37:11
2. Thor WOLLES 0:38:13
3. Nathan JANSEN 0:38:27

1. 153 00:10:08 410m 24'43"/km
2. 146 00:03:29 00:13:37 238m 14'38"/km
3. 147 00:02:48 00:16:25 290m 9'39"/km
4. 133 00:07:42 00:24:07 189m 40'44"/km
5. 140 00:03:06 00:27:13 229m 13'32"/km
6. 152 00:05:32 00:32:45 337m 16'25"/km
7. 136 00:04:54 00:37:39 286m 17'08"/km
8. 157 00:03:51 00:41:30 201m 19'09"/km
9. 169 00:01:10 00:42:40 103m 11'20"/km

10. 137 00:04:57 00:47:37 321m 15'25"/km
11. 138 00:05:37 00:53:14 292m 19'14"/km
12. 139 00:05:16 00:58:30 337m 15'38"/km
13. 123 00:01:00 00:59:30 96m 10'25"/km
14. 100 00:03:18 01:02:48 238m 13'52"/km
15. 999 00:00:26 01:03:14 159m 2'44"/km
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